5 Date and Time of Opening 
of Technical bids 

14:00 hrs. on 29.10.21 

6 Address for submitting 
the Tender 

Tender Box, CISF Control Room/Office, Administrative 
Building, Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited, Jhansi-284120 

7 Earnest Money Deposit 
(EMD) 

Rs. 1,39,223/- (Rupees One Lakh Thirty Nine Thousand Two 
Hundred Twenty Three Only) 

7(a) 

The EMD may be accepted only in the following forms: 
 (i) Electronic Fund Transfer credited in BHEL account (before tender opening) 
BHEL account details: Bank Name: - SBI; A/c No. :- 10670828866 ; IFSC code:- 
SBIN0003807, A/c Holder Name:- BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED

[...]

7 Experience Certificate  
(Along with balance sheet & profit 
and loss account/ turnover certificate 
issued by CA) (Essential)                          

Enclosed / Not Enclosed                     

8 

Earnest Money Deposit 
(Essential) 

Rs. 1,39,223/- (Rupees One Lakh Thirty Nine 

Thousand Two Hundred Twenty Three Only) 

Receipt No. & Date  

Electronic fund Transfer no.  (Bank)  

9 Validity of offer 120 days from the date opening of technical 

bid   

10 Blank Price bid ‘JS-472’  
(Essential) 

Enclosed / Not Enclosed                     

11  Valid E-Mail Id (Essential)